
Mansfield School District (6606000)

Superintendent Robert N. Ross

Email rross@mansfieldtigers.org

Phone (479) 928-4006

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

779

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Bob Brewer Bob.Brewer@arkansas.gov 501-683-3842
Randall Lawrence Randall.Lawrence@arkansas.gov 501-683-5385

402 Grove St. , Mansfield, AR 72944
www.mansfieldtigers.org

School Accreditation Status Status
6606060 Mansfield Elementary School Accredited
6606061 Mansfield Middle School Accredited
6606062 Mansfield High School Accredited
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Mansfield Elementary School (6606060)
100 N. Walnut Ave. , Mansfield, AR 72944

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

K - 4 271 0.00 6337

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Kimberly  Arnold

Email karnold@mansfieldtigers.org

Phone (479) 928-4866
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Mansfield Middle School (6606061)
400 Grove St. , Mansfield, AR 72944

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

5 - 8 262 127.20 4112

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 0.50

Principal Floyd  Fisher

Email ffisher@mansfieldtigers.org

Phone (479) 928-4451
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Mansfield High School (6606062)
2500 Hwy. 71 South , Mansfield, AR 72944

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

9 - 12 246 127.20 4259

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 0.75

Principal James  Best

Email jbest@mansfieldtigers.org

Phone (479) 928-1105

Page  4 2019 Standards for Accreditation Report


